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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Priya Viswanath Thiyyadi, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

2 23/01/2026 Shyamkumar Thiyyadi, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

3 23/01/2026 Sreekumar Thiyyadi, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

4 23/01/2026 Sarath Kumar T V Thiyyadi, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

5 23/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA M Thiyyadi, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

6 23/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA C P KONDAYOOR PADINJARETHIL, NELLIKATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, NELLIKATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 

679533

 

7 23/01/2026 Navas Maripparambil House, Vellalur, Kappur, Kumaranellur, 
Pattambi, 679552
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8 23/01/2026 Sajith Thekkedath, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, Pattambi, 
679535

 

9 23/01/2026 Sankaran Puthankulangara, Peringode, Nagalassery, Peringode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

10 23/01/2026 Sivasankaran Odunghattu Valappil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

11 23/01/2026 SNEHITHA T R Thanniyil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

12 23/01/2026 SNEHA T R Thanniyil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

13 23/01/2026 BHAVANA EP Ellattuvalappil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

14 23/01/2026 ANJALI K A Karuparabil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

15 23/01/2026 NIDHUNKRISHNAN EP Ellattuvalappil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

16 23/01/2026 USHA NANTHINI 
GOVINDASAMY 

LAKSHMI NILAYAM, NHANGATTIRI, THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, PATTAMBI, 679303

 

17 23/01/2026 Anjali chandran Koothuparambil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

18 23/01/2026 Gopinathan. C.V Ishwerya, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

19 23/01/2026 AKSHAI K U Kuvvappattil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 



Jan 24, 2026, 6:11 AM

20 23/01/2026 Chandrika Pilakkattiri, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

21 23/01/2026 SIVAHRIDHYA EP Ellattuvalappil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhoyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

22 23/01/2026 JOSNI C J Cheeran, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

23 23/01/2026 Sivadasan Pilakkattiriparambil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, 
Chaziyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

24 23/01/2026 RAFAH P A Pambhalathvalappil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

25 23/01/2026 SABIRA A Acharath, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

26 23/01/2026 Lathika Kuvvapattil, Chathanoor, Thirumittacode2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

27 23/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED M K MINANIKOTTIL HOUSE, PALATHARA, PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD PO, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

28 23/01/2026 MISIRIA K VADAKKEDATH VALAPPIL, SOUTH THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, THRITHALA, PATTAMBI, 679534

 

29 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL T M Tharupeedikayil, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

30 23/01/2026 Shehitha Sini T Koombra Nilofer NIvas, Nanthiyamkod, Nagalassery, 
Koottanad, Pattambi, 679533

 

31 23/01/2026 Hasna Sheri K T THARUPEEDIKAYIL, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, PATTAMBI, 679305
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32 23/01/2026 Sakeer Husain PULIKKAPARAMBIL, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

33 23/01/2026 Nabeesa KALATHUM PALLIYALIL, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

34 23/01/2026 Suhara Kunhumminakath, VP Kundu, Pattithara, Pattithara, 
Pattambi, 679534

 

35 23/01/2026 ADARSH P Padinjarepatt, Kudallur, Anakkara, Kudallur, Thrithala, 
679554

 

36 23/01/2026 Muhammed Naseer AYAPPALLI, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, PALLIPPURAM, 
PATTAMBI, 679305

 

37 23/01/2026 Sreekumar MALAYATTIL, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

38 23/01/2026 Subha Sreedharan Mangatt Valiyakunnathu, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

39 23/01/2026 Rajeevkumar Elayodath, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, Chazhiyattiri, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

40 23/01/2026 Ramadas Thozhukkattu Valappil, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

41 23/01/2026 Geetha Thozhukkattuvalappil, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

42 23/01/2026 RATHNAKUMARI Kaipraputhanveettil, Karukaputhur, Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, Pattambi, 679535

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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